
contains nuts

700

1200

  

14 00

AFTER-DINNER DRINKS

COCKTAILS
OUR ‘ SPRESSO MART IN I 

vodka, vanilla, cinnamon, espresso

ESPRESS-NO MART IN I  (free spirit)

caleño dark & spicy, lemon balm, 

ashwagandha, cherry, espresso

COFFEE & TEA
CHAGA CHAI ’CC INO 
turmeric, cinnamon, organic chaga

SALTED MAPLE MACCHIATO 
maple, seasoned oat milk , espresso

LOOSE LEAF TEA
sencha green, mint verbena, black, chamomile

1600

1500

650

650

500

B IG COOKIE
add a scoop of ice cream $5 

KEY L IME CHEESECAKE
coconut whip, lime zest, oat crust 

  
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 
vanilla ice cream, amarena cherry, peanuts, 

chocolate fudge 

 

DESSERT


